
ΑΑ Νο Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΧΟΡΗΓΟΣ OXHMA CAT START REAL TIME km/h DELAY PENALTY TOTAL

1 41 Αλέξανδρος -RAPTORR- ΨΩΦΑΚΗΣ Μάρµαρα Ψωφάκη Suzuki DRZ 400 E Pro 10:40 14:30:00 3:50:00 34,17 0:42:51 0:42:51

2 48 Χάρης ΚΑΜΑΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ATD Kasimis Υamaha DR 450 CF Pro 10:47 15:05:00 4:18:00 30,47 1:10:51 1:10:51

3 46 Τάσος -FACTORY- ΤΣΙΚΛΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Moto Χατζηγεωργίου KTM 250 EXC Pro 10:45 15:04:30 4:19:30 30,29 1:12:21 1:12:21

4 45 ∆ηµήτρης -MARKD- ΜΑΡΚΑΤΟΣ AXO - ATTART - EGGLEZOPOULOS Yamaha WR 450 F Enduro 10:44 15:47:00 5:03:00 25,94 1:55:51 1:55:51

5 32 Θοδωρής -SABATZIO- ΣΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΩΤΗΣ Moto Xατζηγεωργίου - MAKAN KTM 400 ΕΧC Βετεράνοι 10:31 15:40:40 5:09:40 25,38 2:02:31 2:02:31

6 30 Σταύρος -LEOPOTAMOS- ΚΑΝΕΛΛΕΑΣ ART METRON - Sinisalo MV Agusta TE 250 Βετεράνοι 10:29 15:39:50 5:10:50 25,29 2:03:41 2:03:41

7 40 Ιωάννης -SQUIRREL- ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ KTM 250 EXC Enduro 10:39 15:59:00 5:20:00 24,56 2:12:51 2:12:51

8 11 ∆ηµοσθένης -ΠΑΠΑΣΟΥΖΑΣ- ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ BOB o Μάστορας, www.trailride.gr Honda CRF 250 X Entry Level 10:10 15:30:40 5:20:40 24,51 2:13:31 2:13:31

9 19 Αντώνης -MAC TOM- ΤΟΜΑΗΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ Husqvarna TE 450 Enduro 10:18 15:49:40 5:31:40 23,70 2:24:31 2:24:31

10 6 Ευθύµιος ΤΣΙΑΠΑΣ Suzuki RM 250 Entry Level 10:05 15:37:00 5:32:00 23,67 2:24:51 2:24:51

11 21 Βαγγέλης -MADRAKOUKOS- ΜΑΚΡΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΚΤΜ 200 EXC Entry Level 10:19 16:03:10 5:44:10 22,84 2:37:01 2:37:01

12 18 Χρήστος -TSEPETO- ΤΣΟΥΡΟΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΚΤΜ 125 EXC Entry Level 10:17 16:03:00 5:46:00 22,72 2:38:51 2:38:51

13 10 Χρήστο -FOX- ΚΡΑΝΣΤΑΝΣΚΙ Honda CRE 450 Βετεράνοι 10:09 16:13:30 6:04:30 21,56 2:57:21 2:57:21

14 17 Κώστας -AYRTON- ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ www.trailride.gr, www.steliosh.net Yamaha WR 250 F Entry Level 10:16 16:24:00 6:08:00 21,36 3:00:51 3:00:51

15 33 Γιώργος -DESERT CHEF- ΚΟΡΟΛΗΣ ΚΤΜ 525 ΜΧC Desert Enduro 10:32 16:40:30 6:08:30 21,33 3:01:21 3:01:21

16 49 Ζαφείρης -JFK- ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΟΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΚΤΜ 200 EXC Pro 10:48 16:13:00 5:25:00 24,18 2:17:51 0:45:00 3:02:51

17 15 Σταύρος -ROOKIE- ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ www.steliosh.net ΚΤΜ 640 LC4 On-Off 10:14 16:24:50 6:10:50 21,20 3:03:41 3:03:41

18 25 Γιάννης ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ Suzuki DRZ 400 S Entry Level 10:24 16:35:50 6:11:50 21,14 3:04:41 3:04:41

19 37 Στέφανος ΑΒΑΓΙΑΝΟΣ Moto Patronos ΚΤΜ 300 EXC Βετεράνοι 10:36 15:49:50 5:13:50 25,05 2:06:41 1:00:00 3:06:41

20 36 Γιώργος ΛΙΟΣ Moto Patronos Yamaha WR 426 F Βετεράνοι 10:35 15:50:10 5:15:10 24,94 2:08:01 1:00:00 3:08:01

21 35 ∆ηµήτρης ΧΡΗΣΤΙ∆ΗΣ Moto Patronos Kawasaki KDX 200 Βετεράνοι 10:34 15:50:00 5:16:00 24,87 2:08:51 1:00:00 3:08:51

22 12 Γιάννης ΣΕΓΚΟΣ ΚΤΜ 250 ΕΧC Entry Level 10:11 16:27:40 6:16:40 20,87 3:09:31 3:09:31

23 13 Γιώργος -GECO- ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΣ Tassoulis - MAKAN - www.off-road.gr Honda CRF 450 X Βετεράνοι 10:12 16:31:22 6:19:22 20,72 3:12:13 3:12:13

24 7 Σπύρος -SPYLAB- ΤΣΙΩΡΗΣ Moto Patronos Suzuki DRZ 400 S Entry Level 10:06 16:29:00 6:23:00 20,52 3:15:51 3:15:51

25 44 Γιώργος -TEDE- ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ Vontsi Team Suzuki DR 400 Βετεράνοι 10:43 17:07:45 6:24:45 20,43 3:17:36 3:17:36

26 9 Zήκος ΜΠΑΦΕΤΗΣ Husaberg FE 550 e Enduro 10:08 16:36:30 6:28:30 20,23 3:21:21 3:21:21

27 50 ∆ηµήτρης ΚΙΚΗΡΑΣ Honda XR 600 Entry Level 10:10 17:30:00 7:19:30 17,88 4:12:21 4:12:21

28 3 Γιάννης -KALEXARIS- ΜΑΛΤΑΜΠΕΣ SimoCarolin Honda XR 400 Entry Level 10:02 17:45:00 7:43:00 16,98 4:35:51 4:35:51

29 2 Ταξιάρχης ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΤΜ 400 EXC Βετεράνοι 10:01 18:00:00 7:59:00 16,41 4:51:51 4:51:51

30 5 Σωτήρης -ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ- ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑΣ Suzuki DRZ 400 Entry Level 10:04 18:05:00 8:01:00 16,34 4:53:51 4:53:51

31 4 Ηλίας -ΠΑΡΑΛΙΑΣ- ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ Suzuki DRZ 400 Entry Level 10:03 18:05:00 8:02:00 16,31 4:54:51 4:54:51

32 16 Στέλιος -STELIOSH- ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ www.steliosh.net KTM 200 EXC Βετεράνοι 10:15 14:22:30 4:07:30 31,76 1:00:21 5:00:00 6:00:21

33 23 Κωνσταντίνος -GAN GAN- ΓΚΑΝΗΣ Ganis Moto - MAKAN KTM 620 LC4 On-Off 10:22 17:37:00 7:15:00 18,07 4:07:51 5:00:00 9:07:51
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ΑΑ Νο Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΧΟΡΗΓΟΣ OXHMA CAT START IDEAL REAL TIME km/h DELAY PENALTY TOTAL

1 32 Θοδωρής -SABATZIO- ΣΑΜΠΑΤΖΙΩΤΗΣ Moto Xατζηγεωργίου - MAKAN KTM 400 ΕΧC Βετεράνοι 10:31 13:38:09 15:40:40 5:09:40 25,38 2:02:31 2:02:31

2 30 Σταύρος -LEOPOTAMOS- ΚΑΝΕΛΛΕΑΣ ART METRON - Sinisalo MV Agusta TE 250 Βετεράνοι 10:29 13:36:09 15:39:50 5:10:50 25,29 2:03:41 2:03:41

3 10 Χρήστο -FOX- ΚΡΑΝΣΤΑΝΣΚΙ Honda CRE 450 Βετεράνοι 10:09 13:16:09 16:13:30 6:04:30 21,56 2:57:21 2:57:21

4 37 Στέφανος ΑΒΑΓΙΑΝΟΣ Moto Patronos ΚΤΜ 300 EXC Βετεράνοι 10:36 13:43:09 15:49:50 5:13:50 25,05 2:06:41 1:00:00 3:06:41

5 36 Γιώργος ΛΙΟΣ Moto Patronos Yamaha WR 426 F Βετεράνοι 10:35 13:42:09 15:50:10 5:15:10 24,94 2:08:01 1:00:00 3:08:01

6 35 ∆ηµήτρης ΧΡΗΣΤΙ∆ΗΣ Moto Patronos Kawasaki KDX 200 Βετεράνοι 10:34 13:41:09 15:50:00 5:16:00 24,87 2:08:51 1:00:00 3:08:51

7 13 Γιώργος -GECO- ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΣ Tassoulis - MAKAN - www.off-road.gr Honda CRF 450 X Βετεράνοι 10:12 13:19:09 16:31:22 6:19:22 20,72 3:12:13 3:12:13

8 44 Γιώργος -TEDE- ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ Vontsi Team Suzuki DR 400 Βετεράνοι 10:43 13:50:09 17:07:45 6:24:45 20,43 3:17:36 3:17:36

9 2 Ταξιάρχης ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΚΤΜ 400 EXC Βετεράνοι 10:01 13:08:09 17:45:00 7:44:00 16,94 4:36:51 4:36:51

10 16 Στέλιος -STELIOSH- ΧΑΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ www.steliosh.net KTM 200 EXC Βετεράνοι 10:15 13:22:09 14:22:30 4:07:30 31,76 1:00:21 5:00:00 6:00:21
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ΑΑ Νο Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΧΟΡΗΓΟΣ OXHMA CAT START IDEAL REAL TIME km/h DELAY PENALTY TOTAL

1 11 ∆ηµοσθένης -ΠΑΠΑΣΟΥΖΑΣ- ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ BOB o Μάστορας, www.trailride.gr Honda CRF 250 X Entry Level 10:10 13:17:09 15:30:40 5:20:40 24,51 2:13:31 2:13:31

2 6 Ευθύµιος ΤΣΙΑΠΑΣ Suzuki RM 250 Entry Level 10:05 13:12:09 15:37:00 5:32:00 23,67 2:24:51 2:24:51

3 21 Βαγγέλης -MADRAKOUKOS- ΜΑΚΡΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΚΤΜ 200 EXC Entry Level 10:19 13:26:09 16:03:10 5:44:10 22,84 2:37:01 2:37:01

4 18 Χρήστος -TSEPETO- ΤΣΟΥΡΟΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΚΤΜ 125 EXC Entry Level 10:17 13:24:09 16:03:00 5:46:00 22,72 2:38:51 2:38:51

5 17 Κώστας -AYRTON- ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ www.trailride.gr, www.steliosh.net Yamaha WR 250 F Entry Level 10:16 13:23:09 16:24:00 6:08:00 21,36 3:00:51 3:00:51

1 15 Σταύρος -ROOKIE- ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ www.steliosh.net ΚΤΜ 640 LC4 On-Off 10:14 13:21:09 16:24:50 6:10:50 21,20 3:03:41 3:03:41

6 25 Γιάννης ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ Suzuki DRZ 400 S Entry Level 10:24 13:31:09 16:35:50 6:11:50 21,14 3:04:41 3:04:41

7 12 Γιάννης ΣΕΓΚΟΣ ΚΤΜ 250 ΕΧC Entry Level 10:11 13:18:09 16:27:40 6:16:40 20,87 3:09:31 3:09:31

8 7 Σπύρος -SPYLAB- ΤΣΙΩΡΗΣ Moto Patronos Suzuki DRZ 400 S Entry Level 10:06 13:13:09 16:29:00 6:23:00 20,52 3:15:51 3:15:51

9 50 ∆ηµήτρης ΚΙΚΗΡΑΣ Honda XR 600 Entry Level 10:10 13:17:39 17:30:00 7:19:30 17,88 4:12:21 4:12:21

10 3 Γιάννης -KALEXARIS- ΜΑΛΤΑΜΠΕΣ SimoCarolin Honda XR 400 Entry Level 10:02 13:09:09 18:00:00 7:58:00 16,44 4:50:51 4:50:51

11 5 Σωτήρης -ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ- ΚΑΡΑΝΙΚΑΣ Suzuki DRZ 400 Entry Level 10:04 13:11:09 18:05:00 8:01:00 16,34 4:53:51 4:53:51

12 4 Ηλίας -ΠΑΡΑΛΙΑΣ- ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ Suzuki DRZ 400 Entry Level 10:03 13:10:09 18:05:00 8:02:00 16,31 4:54:51 4:54:51

2 23 Κωνσταντίνος -GAN GAN- ΓΚΑΝΗΣ Ganis Moto - MAKAN KTM 620 LC4 On-Off 10:22 13:29:09 17:37:00 7:15:00 18,07 4:07:51 5:00:00 9:07:51
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ΑΑ Νο Ο∆ΗΓΟΣ ΧΟΡΗΓΟΣ OXHMA CAT START IDEAL REAL TIME km/h DELAY PENALTY TOTAL

1 41 Αλέξανδρος -RAPTORR- ΨΩΦΑΚΗΣ Μάρµαρα Ψωφάκη Suzuki DRZ 400 E Pro 10:40 13:47:09 14:30:00 3:50:00 34,17 0:42:51 0:42:51

2 48 Χάρης ΚΑΜΑΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ATD Kasimis Υamaha DR 450 CF Pro 10:47 13:54:09 15:05:00 4:18:00 30,47 1:10:51 1:10:51

3 46 Τάσος -FACTORY- ΤΣΙΚΛΙΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Moto Χατζηγεωργίου KTM 250 EXC Pro 10:45 13:52:09 15:04:30 4:19:30 30,29 1:12:21 1:12:21

1 45 ∆ηµήτρης -MARKD- ΜΑΡΚΑΤΟΣ AXO - ATTART - EGGLEZOPOULOS Yamaha WR 450 F Enduro 10:44 13:51:09 15:47:00 5:03:00 25,94 1:55:51 1:55:51

2 40 Ιωάννης -SQUIRREL- ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΥ Moto Action   Γιάννης Ντέκας KTM 250 EXC Enduro 10:39 13:46:09 15:59:00 5:20:00 24,56 2:12:51 2:12:51

3 19 Αντώνης -MAC TOM- ΤΟΜΑΗΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ Husqvarna TE 450 Enduro 10:18 13:25:09 15:49:40 5:31:40 23,70 2:24:31 2:24:31

4 33 Γιώργος -DESERT CHEF- ΚΟΡΟΛΗΣ ΚΤΜ 525 ΜΧC Desert Enduro 10:32 13:39:09 16:40:30 6:08:30 21,33 3:01:21 3:01:21

4 49 Ζαφείρης -JFK- ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΑΚΟΣ MHXANOΣΤΑΣΙΟ ΚΤΜ 200 EXC Pro 10:48 13:55:09 16:13:00 5:25:00 24,18 2:17:51 0:45:00 3:02:51

5 9 Zήκος ΜΠΑΦΕΤΗΣ Husaberg FE 550 e Enduro 10:08 13:15:09 16:36:30 6:28:30 20,23 3:21:21 3:21:21
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